Fr

Sa

i1

12

18

19

25

26

24

27

25

26

28

LT A S ST
¥ ]

Govt. Navin College Gurur

Session 2017-18

AcademicYear Calendor

. First Day and Last Day of College
. Special Holiday - Other Holiday

01.06.17 to
14.08.17
05 June

21 July

22 luly

31 July

15 August
05 Sep.

14 Sep.

24 Sep.

02 Oct.

04 Oct.

10 Oct.

12 Oct.

30 Oct.

01 Nov.
19-25 Nov.
26 Nov.
01 Dec.
04-05 Dec.
08-09 Dec.
11-12 Dec.
10 Dec.
21-23 Dec.
12 Jan.

25 Jan.

26 Jan.

01 Feb.

08 March

Unit Test
Session Exam and Pre-Final Exam

Importance Day

-: Importance day :-

Admission Process (gagr ufdan)

World Environment Day (fawa gafavor fRaw)
Tree planting (geTRTmwT)

Indoor & Outdoor Games Start (@d YR¥)
Munshi Premchand Javanti (2t dwas fRaw)
independence day (Wd=an fGaw)

Teacher’s Day (R f@aw)

Hindi Day (2= faaw)

N.S.S. Establishment Day (NSS erge fRaw)
Gandbhi Javanti (Tieft S7ich)

Wildiife Conservation Day (a=asiia e {Gad)
Youth festival (ga1 Sa)

Sweep activities (&diu wfcfaferei)

Traffic day (ammam feaw)

State Establishment Day

NSS 7 days Camp (NSS 7feawir fifaR)
Constitution Day (Sdfdu f3aw)

AIDS Day (vs¥ faa=)

Commerce Day

Science Day

Arts Day

World Human Rights Day (g amafRer faan)
Sports and annual festivals (@&  aiffeicaa)
Nationai Youth Day (\r<fia gar faaw)

Voter Day (AacTar feaw)

Republic Day (vvras faaw)

Basant Panchami (@& dzr)

International women's day (favg afam foaw)

<« Holiday >

29.09.17 t002.10.17 GZIEY] DI
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27,28,29 Nov.2017

26

27
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18.10.17 t0 22.10.17 f&UTdeil @dT
23.12.17 t0 26.12.17 dddicl< ddHTel
01.05.18 t0 30.05.18 WG A@HTH

< Internal & Annual Exams »
01.08.2017 First Unit Test ¥ e T
31.08.2017 Second Unit Test fatiia gfic <

26,27,28 Sep. 2017 First Session Exam e |3 URIElT

03.11.2017 Third Unit Test g&lF g1 S

19.12.2017 Fourth Unit Test agel e e

3,24 }an.2018 Pre-Final Exam UW—HI3Tc ORET

Second Session Exam fe<ha =1 odten
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